VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 32
1.3.2026 1. - 9:59

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

18 years and older

©ONoO gArLONE

Lachezara APOSTOLOVA
Niya DANKOVA
Ekaterina AVRAMOVA
Tsvetomira BOYANOVA
Miroslava NIKOLOVA
Katerina KIROVA

Milena KALUDOVA
Mihaela PULEVA

15-17 years

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Roberta POPA

Yana ANGELOVA

Asya ZLATINSKA
Simona MARINOVA
Zhivka BONEVA
Gabriela VELICHKOVA
Aleksandra ALIVONOVA
Dara ZLATEVA

Darya MIHAJLOVA
Nikol KOLEVA

Gabriela KIREVA

Sofia HRISTOVA
Tatiyana GILEVA
Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA
Devora LIEL ILIEVA
Boryana YANEVA
Izabela CHAKOVA
Zhanna DOCHKOVA
Sofia KRUMOVA
Simona KRASTEVA
Mariya RUSEVA

Petya PASHOVA

Anna SAVOVA

Anita IVANOVA
Gabriela NEDYALKOVA
Gabriela KRASTEVA
Lora KOTEVA

13 - 14 years

©

10.
11.
12.

PN A~WNE

Ralitsa BONEVA
Vida TODOROVA
Ema NIKOLOVA
Albena IVANOVA
Sofia SIMEONOVA
Laura DIMITROVA
Slavina MANOLEVA
Yanica PERPERIEVA
Eleonora STOEVA
Viktoriya ILIEVA
Antoniya GERZILOVA
Valentina KARABALTOVA

YB

07  Dobrudzha2021
08 Levski

91  Sprint Sofia

08  Sprint Sofia

08 Damini LV

06 Nsa

08  Sprint Sofia

08 LeventSC

10  Bucharest Sport Club
09 Olimp

11 Vihren

09 Aquazard

09 Plovdiv2019

09 Levski

11 Vsi

10 Levski

11  Sprint Sofia
09 Trayana

11  Plovdiv 2019
10 Levski

09 Mladost'9l
10  Plovdiv 2019

10 Levski

11 Plovdiv 2019
09 Nsa

11  Sprint Sofia
10 Cska

11  Aquazard

11  Plovdiv 2019

10  Shampion3

11  Lokomotiv

09 Olympic Sandanski
10  Phoenix

09 Lokomotiv

11  Sprint Sofia

12 Phoenix

13 Plovdiv 2019
12 Cska

12 Vsi

13  Levski

12 Vihren

12  Sandanski
13 Smolian
12 Trayana
12 Vsi

12 Smolian
13 Smolian

Time

28.86
30.09
30.42
30.72
30.85
31.16
32.59
32.60

20.98
30.98
31.22
31.22
31.23
3153
31.74
32.03
32.16
32.18
32.56
32.66
32.73
32.99
33.08
33.08
33.24
33.47
33.95
34.10
34.12
34.44
34.55
34.65
36.77
38.12
47.61

30.84
31.16
31.74
31.93
31.97
32.33
32.88
33.13
34.21
34.43
34.46
34.99

Pts

606
535
517
502
496
481
421
420

541
490
479
479
478
465
455
443
438
437
422
418
415
406
402
402
396
388
372
367
367
356
353
350
293
263
135

497
481
455
447
446
431
410
400
364
357
356
340

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 32, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 13 - 14 years

Rank

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Siana HADJIISKA
Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA
Maraya IVANOVA
Gabriela GRUEVA
Kamelia VACHEVA
Dariya TANANEEVA
Ivelina MANOVA
Desislava NIKOLOVA

11-12 years

©CoOoNoTOAWNE

16.

Monika VELICHKOVA
Nikol METODIEVA
Savina STOIMENOVA
Reneta DINKOVA
Gabriela KITANOVA
Nikol PARUSHEVA
Yana DIMITROVA
Viktoriya STAMENOVA
Preslava KIROVA
Simona MANIKATOVA
Tsvetomila IVANOVA
Najla AL- ADUANI
Viktoriya ILIEVA

Nikol YOVKOVA
Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA
Raya PETROVA

10 years

ONo OrLNE

Angela CHEPILOVA
Gabriela SAVOVA
Maria GEORGIEVA
Mariya MINCEVA

Qna AVDJIISKA

Mariya DIMITROVA
Monica ALEXANDROVA
Maria MARINOVA

9 years and younger

CoONo WD E

B
=

Asya NIKOLOVA

Vyara PRODANOVA
Angela BLAZHEVSKA
Adriana PETKOVA

Nelly ARSOVA

Krisiya ALISHANOVA
Viktorija DARAKCHIEVA
Aleksandra GALABOVA
Gabriela ARHANGELOVA
Stefani ARSOVA

Petya SPIROVA

YB

12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
19
17

Levent SC
Lokomotiv

Olympic Sandanski
Phoenix

Beroe

Tsarevets

Cska

Mladost'91

Levski

Levski

Levski

Levski

Sprint

Plovdiv 2019
Sandanski
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Phoenix

Vihren

Levent SC

Plovdiv 2019
Olympic Sandanski
Mladost'91

Sprint

Vsi

Sandanski

Vsi

Vihren

Vsi

Damini LV

Vsi

Mladost'91

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa

Sandanski
Vsi

Damini LV
Olympic Sandanski
Cska
Vihren
Smolian
Vsi

Vsi

Cska
Mladost'91

Time
36.10
36.88
37.17
37.28
3891
41.44
42.47
50.19

32.11
3451
34.77
36.61
38.04
38.44
39.02
39.46
40.18
40.49
42.67
42.97
45.77
47.37
50.77
59.45

39.98
43.89
45.24
45.92
51.40
51.45
1:04.49
1:05.93

42.18
44.56
45.69
46.18
48.97
51.48
53.03
53.55
55.05
59.13
1:07.28

Pts

309
290
283
281
247
204
190
115

440
354
346
297
264
256
245
237
224
219
187
183
152
137
111

69

228
172
157
150
107
107

50

194
164
152
148
124
106

97

87
70
47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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