

Event 32
1.3.2026 . - 9:59

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
18 years and older				
1.	07	Lachezara APOSTOLOVA Dobrudzha2021	28.86	606
2.	08	Niya DANKOVA Levski	30.09	535
3.	91	Ekaterina AVRAMOVA Sprint Sofia	30.42	517
4.	08	Tsvetomira BOYANOVA Sprint Sofia	30.72	502
5.	08	Miroslava NIKOLOVA Damini LV	30.85	496
6.	06	Katerina KIROVA Nsa	31.16	481
7.	08	Milena KALUDOVA Sprint Sofia	32.59	421
8.	08	Mihaela PULEVA Levent SC	32.60	420
15 - 17 years				
1.	10	Roberta POPA Bucharest Sport Club	29.98	541
2.	09	Yana ANGELOVA Olimp	30.98	490
3.	11	Asya ZLATINSKA Vihren	31.22	479
	09	Simona MARINOVA Aquazard	31.22	479
5.	09	Zhivka BONEVA Plovdiv 2019	31.23	478
6.	09	Gabriela VELICHKOVA Levski	31.53	465
7.	11	Aleksandra ALIVONOVA Vsi	31.74	455
8.	10	Dara ZLATEVA Levski	32.03	443
9.	11	Darya MIHAJLOVA Sprint Sofia	32.16	438
10.	09	Nikol KOLEVA Trayana	32.18	437
11.	11	Gabriela KIREVA Plovdiv 2019	32.56	422
12.	10	Sofia HRISTOVA Levski	32.66	418
13.	09	Tatiana GILEVA Mladost'91	32.73	415
14.	10	Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA Plovdiv 2019	32.99	406
15.	10	Devora LIEL ILIEVA Levski	33.08	402
	11	Boryana YANEVA Plovdiv 2019	33.08	402
17.	09	Izabela CHAKOVA Nsa	33.24	396
18.	11	Zhanna DOCHKOVA Sprint Sofia	33.47	388
19.	10	Sofia KRUMOVA Cska	33.95	372
20.	11	Simona KRASTEVA Aquazard	34.10	367
21.	11	Mariya RUSEVA Plovdiv 2019	34.12	367
22.	10	Petya PASHOVA Champion3	34.44	356
23.	11	Anna SAVOVA Lokomotiv	34.55	353
24.	09	Anita IVANOVA Olympic Sandanski	34.65	350
25.	10	Gabriela NEDYALKOVA Phoenix	36.77	293
26.	09	Gabriela KRASTEVA Lokomotiv	38.12	263
27.	11	Lora KOTEVA Sprint Sofia	47.61	135
13 - 14 years				
1.	12	Ralitsa BONEVA Phoenix	30.84	497
2.	13	Vida TODOROVA Plovdiv 2019	31.16	481
3.	12	Ema NIKOLOVA Cska	31.74	455
4.	12	Albena IVANOVA Vsi	31.93	447
5.	13	Sofia SIMEONOVA Levski	31.97	446
6.	12	Laura DIMITROVA Vihren	32.33	431
7.	12	Slavina MANOLEVA Sandanski	32.88	410
8.	13	Yanica PERPERIEVA Smolian	33.13	400
9.	12	Eleonora STOEVA Trayana	34.21	364
10.	12	Viktoriya ILIEVA Vsi	34.43	357
11.	12	Antoniya GERZILOVA Smolian	34.46	356
12.	13	Valentina KARABALTOVA Smolian	34.99	340

Event 32, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 13 - 14 years

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
13.	Siana HADJIISKA	12	Levent SC	36.10	309
14.	Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA	13	Lokomotiv	36.88	290
15.	Maraya IVANOVA	13	Olympic Sandanski	37.17	283
16.	Gabriela GRUEVA	13	Phoenix	37.28	281
17.	Kamelia VACHEVA	13	Beroe	38.91	247
18.	Dariya TANANEEVA	13	Tsarevets	41.44	204
19.	Ivelina MANOVA	13	Cska	42.47	190
20.	Desislava NIKOLOVA	13	Mladost'91	50.19	115

11 - 12 years

1.	Monika VELICHKOVA	14	Levski	32.11	440
2.	Nikol METODIEVA	14	Levski	34.51	354
3.	Savina STOIMENOVA	14	Levski	34.77	346
4.	Reneta DINKOVA	15	Levski	36.61	297
5.	Gabriela KITANOVA	15	Sprint	38.04	264
6.	Nikol PARUSHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	38.44	256
7.	Yana DIMITROVA	15	Sandanski	39.02	245
8.	Viktoriya STAMENOVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	39.46	237
9.	Preslava KIROVA	15	Phoenix	40.18	224
10.	Simona MANIKATOVA	14	Vihren	40.49	219
11.	Tsvetomila IVANOVA	14	Levent SC	42.67	187
12.	Najla AL- ADUANI	15	Plovdiv 2019	42.97	183
13.	Viktoriya ILIEVA	14	Olympic Sandanski	45.77	152
14.	Nikol YOVKOVA	14	Mladost'91	47.37	137
15.	Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA	15	Sprint	50.77	111
16.	Raya PETROVA	15	Vsi	59.45	69

10 years

1.	Angela CHEPILOVA	16	Sandanski	39.98	228
2.	Gabriela SAVOVA	16	Vsi	43.89	172
3.	Maria GEORGIEVA	16	Vihren	45.24	157
4.	Mariya MINCEVA	16	Vsi	45.92	150
5.	Qna AVDJIIISKA	16	Damini LV	51.40	107
6.	Mariya DIMITROVA	16	Vsi	51.45	107
7.	Monica ALEXANDROVA	16	Mladost'91	1:04.49	54
8.	Maria MARINOVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:05.93	50

9 years and younger

1.	Asya NIKOLOVA	17	Sandanski	42.18	194
2.	Vyara PRODANOVA	17	Vsi	44.56	164
3.	Angela BLAZHEVSKA	17	Damini LV	45.69	152
4.	Adriana PETKOVA	17	Olympic Sandanski	46.18	148
5.	Nelly ARSOVA	17	Cska	48.97	124
6.	Krisiya ALISHANOVA	17	Vihren	51.48	106
7.	Viktorija DARAKCHIEVA	17	Smolian	53.03	97
8.	Aleksandra GALABOVA	17	Vsi	53.55	94
9.	Gabriela ARHANGELOVA	17	Vsi	55.05	87
10.	Stefani ARSOVA	19	Cska	59.13	70
11.	Petya SPIROVA	17	Mladost'91	1:07.28	47